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SEB48

SM104

SEB40

SM54

BA104

CAF104

BACAF104

SEB26

SM52

BA52

CAF52

BACAF74

1 Year Diploma with Co-op

2 Year Diploma with Co-op

1 Year Diploma with Co-op

1 Year Certificate with Co-op

2 Year Diploma with Co-op

2 Year Diploma with Co-op

2.5 Year Dual Diploma with Co-op

6 Month Certificate

1 Year Diploma

1 Year Diploma

1 Year Diploma

1.5 Year Dual Diploma

ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

Service Excellence for Business

Service Excellence for Business

Sales & Marketing

Sales & Marketing Diploma 

Communication & Service Essentials

Service Essentials for Business

Service Essentials for Business

Sales & Marketing 

Business Administration 

Canadian Accounting Fundamentals

Business Administration 

Canadian Accounting Fundamentals / Dual Diploma

Service Excellence for Business

Sales & Marketing

Business Administration

Canadian Accounting Fundamentals

Code Program name Length English Requirement

$520$200

$400

$1,480

$1,040

$1,040

$600$225

$600

$200$140 $60

$1,040

$320$140 $180

$440$140 $300

$480

$1,480

$1,040

$1,040

$250

$1,040

$260$140 $120

$600

$380$140 $240

$500$140 $360

SEB26Administration Fee (non-refundable)

SEB40

BACAF74

Concierge Health Care Membership***
BA52

CAF52

> Visit www.ilacic.com for student housing options

Membership fee  +  Daily Rate $2 Total

CSE30Homestay Placement Fee (non-refundable)

CSE60

1 Month

BA104

3 Months

5 Months

SEB48

BACAF142

SM52

CAF104

Residences Placement Fee (non-refundable)

SM104

2 Months

SM54

4 Months

6 Months

Additional Fees Price Student Services Fees**

2024 Price

January 2, 2024
February 12, 2024
March 25, 2024
May 13, 2024
June 24, 2024
August 12, 2024

September 23, 2024
November 4, 2024
January 6, 2025
February 18, 2025
March 31, 2025
May 20, 2025

June 30, 2025
August 18, 2025
September 29, 2025
November 10, 2025

January 8, 2024
March 11, 2024
May 21, 2024
August 6, 2024

October 14, 2024
January 13, 2025
March 17, 2025
May 26, 2025

August 11, 2025
October 20, 2025

$8,800

$11,700

$7,750

$9,100

$11,700

$11,700

$14,700

$7,900

$10,700

$10,700

$10,700

$13,700

* Program length includes breaks. Please see program page for details.   ** Includes materials, ILAC Care & Health package. Please bring your own devices 
to class.  *** Membership starts on date of departure from the country of origin. Insurance benefits are provided by guard.me International Insurance and 

underwritten by Old Republic Insurance Company of Canada.

Visit our website 
to browse all 
of our student 
housing options!

Accommodation services are provided by ILAC – International Language Academy of Canada. Please contact an ILAC representative 
for more information. Additional fees may apply. All information provided is current as of publication and is subject to change.  

Course materials are provided. An administration fee will apply to each program application.

Program Fees & Start Dates

Program Start Dates 2024 / 2025 Dates

Business Administration &  
Canadian Accounting Dual Programs

CSE60

CSE30

16 Month Diploma with Co-op

8 Month Certificate

ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)

ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)

Communication & Service Essentials

Communication & Service Essentials

$10,700

$9,600


