## **Program Fees & Start Dates**

Code	Program name	Length	English Requirement	2024 Price
CSE60 CSE30	Communication & Service Essentials Communication & Service Essentials	16 Month Diploma with Co-op 8 Month Certificate	ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0) ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)	\$10,700 \$9,600
SEB48 SEB40 SEB26	Service Excellence for Business Service Essentials for Business Service Excellence for Business	1 Year Diploma with Co-op 1 Year Diploma with Co-op 6 Month Certificate	ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5) ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5) ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)	\$8,800 \$7,750 \$7,900
SM104 SM54 SM52	Sales & Marketing Sales & Marketing Sales & Marketing	2 Year Diploma with Co-op 1 Year Certificate with Co-op 1 Year Diploma	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$11,700 \$9,100 \$10,700
BA104 BA52	Business Administration Business Administration	2 Year Diploma with Co-op 1 Year Diploma	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$11,700 \$10,700
CAF104 CAF52	Canadian Accounting Fundamentals Canadian Accounting Fundamentals	2 Year Diploma with Co-op 1 Year Diploma	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$11,700 \$10,700
BACAF104 BACAF74	Business Administration & Canadian Accounting Dual Programs	2.5 Year Dual Diploma with Co-op 1.5 Year Dual Diploma	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0) ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$14,700 \$13,700

Additional Fees				Price
Administration Fee (non-refundable)			\$200	
Homestay Placement Fee (non-refundable)			\$225	
Residences Placer	Residences Placement Fee (non-refundable)			\$250
> Visit www.ilacic.c	> Visit www.ilacic.com for student housing options			
Concierge Health (	Care Members	hip***		
	Membership fee	+ Daily Rate \$2		Total
1 Month	\$140	\$60		\$200
2 Months	\$140	\$120		\$260
3 Months	\$140	\$180		\$320
4 Months	\$140	\$240		\$380
5 Months	\$140	\$300		\$440
6 Months	\$140	\$360		\$500

Student Services Fees**					
SEB26	\$520	SM104	\$1,040		
CSE30	\$600	BA104	\$1,040		
SM52	\$1,040	SM54	\$600		
BA52	\$1,040	CAF104	\$1,040		
SEB48	\$480	CAF52	\$1,040		
SEB40	\$400	BACAF142	\$1,480		
CSE60	\$600	BACAF74	\$1,480		

Program Start Dates	2024 / 2025 Dates		
Communication & Service Essentials  Service Excellence for Business  Service Essentials for Business	January 2, 2024 February 12, 2024 March 25, 2024 May 13, 2024 June 24, 2024 August 12, 2024	September 23, 2024 November 4, 2024 January 6, 2025 February 18, 2025 March 31, 2025 May 20, 2025	June 30, 2025 August 18, 2025 September 29, 2025 November 10, 2025
Sales & Marketing Diploma  Business Administration  Canadian Accounting Fundamentals / Dual Diploma	January 8, 2024 March 11, 2024 May 21, 2024 August 6, 2024	October 14, 2024 January 13, 2025 March 17, 2025 May 26, 2025	August 11, 2025 October 20, 2025



Accommodation services are provided by ILAC – International Language Academy of Canada. Please contact an ILAC representative for more information. Additional fees may apply. All information provided is current as of publication and is subject to change.

Course materials are provided. An administration fee will apply to each program application.

<sup>\*</sup> Program length includes breaks. Please see program page for details. \*\* Includes materials, ILAC Care & Health package. Please bring your own devices to class. \*\*\* Membership starts on date of departure from the country of origin. Insurance benefits are provided by guard.me International Insurance and underwritten by Old Republic Insurance Company of Canada.